
 

PRIDE WALK ACADEMY 
Jain Mandir Campus, Surya Nagar, Alwar (Raj.)-301001, Contact No: +91-7014461699 / 7728050872 

  T: +91-144-2990336, Email: academypridewalk@gmail.com, web: www.pridewalkacademy.com  

(New Admissions) 2026-2027 

 

➢ Prospectus & Registration Fee: 200/- 
 

 

  Fee Head P.G – HKG I II - IV V VI -VIII IX X 

Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) 5000/- 5000/- 5000/- 5000/- 5000/- 5000/- 5000/- 

Development Fees (Non-Refundable) 400/- 400/- 400/- 400/- 400/- 400/- 400/- 

School Monthly Fees 1660/- 1790/- 1790/- 1790/- 1920/- 2400/- 2400/- 

(1st Quarter) April - June 5360/- 5850/- 6050/- 6050/- 6440/- 7880/- 7880/- 

(2nd Quarter) July - September 5400/- 5890/- 6190/- 6190/- 6580/- 8020/- 8020/- 

(3rd Quarter) October - December 5430/- 6020/- 6320/- 6320/- 6710/- 8150/- 8150/- 

(4th Quarter) January - March 5430/- 6020/- 6320/- 6420/- 6710/- 8150/- 9000/- 

TOTAL 21620/- 23780/- 24880/- 24980/- 26440/- 32220/- 33050/- 

 

Admission Formalities: 
(A) A copy of birth-certificate must be attached with the registration form. 

(B) Student who has attended other school need to submit a Transfer Certificate from the previous school. 

(C) Address Proof (Aadhar Card/Photocopy of Ration Card/Electricity Bill/Telephone Bill). 

(D) Parent undertaking form. 

(E) 1 passport size color photograph of child / 1 passport size photograph of a parent. 

Transportation Charges: 

(A) Vahini charges Rs. 1000/- per month will be charged from students residing in SURYA NAGAR, DIWAKARI, SONA 

VIHAR, MEENA COLONY, BELAKA, BAKTAL, DAYANAND NAGAR, GOVIND NAGAR, VAISHALI NAGAR, LAXMI NAGAR, 

MULTAN NAGAR, KHUDANPURI, LORD CITY. 

(B) Vahini charges Rs. 1200/- per month will be charged from students residing in DESULA, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, VEERA GARDEN,    
N. EB, 200 FEET ROAD, MANGALAM CITY.  

(C) Bus / Vahini charges Rs. 1400/- per month will be charged from students residing in MIA, LOHIYAN KA TIBARA, APNA GHAR 
SHALIMAR, WONDER CITY, ANSAL CITY, ITARANA, ALWAR CITY. 

 

Benefits & Discounts: 

(A)   Any student scoring above 90% in the entrance test conducted by the school will be given discount in admission fee. 

N.B: Students taking admission in PLAYGROUP post 15th August will be promoted to NURSERY in the session 2027-28. 

http://www.pridewalkacademy.com/

